2 Package-2 BHE/PW/PUR/RGFGD/MECH/Pkg-02-2564 

Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

AA) Clause No 1.vii of NIT for EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Amount: Referred clause has been 
amended as below: 

Existing EMD Amount Amended EMD Amount 

16,40,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Forty Thousand 
Only) 

Important Note: Bidders kindly to take note that EMD 

(Earnest Money Deposit) shall be furnished by MSE 

bidders as well, as per the amount and procedure 

indicated in the NIT/GCC. 

EMD amount is waived off. All 

relevant clauses shall be read